TrailTrophy Harz
St.Andreasberg & Braunlage / 18.06.2016-19.06.2016

Detailed evaluation

Holch, Tim Total time: 34:07.1
Club: Wachbach
Number: 179
Course: 10.00 km
Rider Class Rank in course: 156 (of 293)
Best time in course: 24:54.8

Category: Rank in category: 95(of 150)
Men Best time in the category: 25:16.0
Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind

Time Cat. Cat. Total Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total
Stage 1 3:04.2 96 0:35.7 148 0:38.2 3:04.2 96 0:35.7 148 0:38.2
Stage 2 3:37.9 82 1.01.4 133 1:.01.4 6:42.1 84 1:34.9 132 1:35.2
Stage 3 2:19.6 63 0:24.2 96 0:24.2 9:01.8 77 1:59.2 120 1:59.2
Stage 4 2:06.6 82 0:33.1 121 0:33.1 11:08.5 75 2:21.1 116 2:23.9
Stage 5 3:34.0 89 0:35.6 133 0:38.0 14:42.5 79 2:56.8 119 3:02.0
Stage 6 4:31.2 68 1:08.8 99 1:08.8 19:13.7 73 3:49.4 112 4:05.4
Stage 7 1:18.5 78 0:12.0 126 0:12.4 20:32.3 74 4:01.5 114 4:17.2
Stage 8 9:21.0 112 3:22.1 198 3:22.1 29:53.4 87 7:18.3 140 7:39.0
Stage 9 4:13.7 119 1:33.5 223 1:37.3 34:07.1 95 8:51.1 156 9:13.0
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